Supplemental Digital Content 3. Workflow Comparison Questionnaire N=13
	 
	Very Dissatisfied
	Moderately Dissatisfied
	Neutral 
	Moderately Satisfied
	Extremely Satisfied

	How satisfied are you with logging into the VS device with two factors (ID + password)?
	0
	         7
	3
	 4
	0

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	How satisfied are you with logging into the VS device with an SSO workflow? 
	               0
	         0
	1
	4
	9

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	5 participants went from moderately dissatisfied to extremely satisfied
	
	
	 

	1 participant went from moderately satisfied to extremely satisfied
	
	
	 

	1- moderately dissatisfied to moderately satisfied 
	
	
	
	 

	2- neutral to extremely satisfied
	
	
	
	 

	1- neutral to moderately satisfied 
	
	
	
	 

	1- moderately dissatisfied to neutral
	
	
	
	 

	2- remained moderately satisfied with both scenarios.
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